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	8:40-8:50 
	8:50-10:15
	10:15-10:30

	10:30 –
10:45
	10:45- 12:00 Kookaburras and Hummingbirds
10:45-12:15 Kestrels , Penguins and Kingfishers
	12pm/12:15-1:15
	1:15- 3:15 pm


	Monday
(All Classes will have PE with TEAM THEME)
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*reading and Spag (15-20mins daily)
Penguin- Games
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Kestrels/Kingfishers games

	Tuesday
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	Wednesday
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	Thursday

Heartsmart 
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Superstar 
Assembly
9-9:30
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